
GRAND PRIX ESORDIENTI A 2° GIORNATA
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 20/02/2022 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

20/02/2022 100 m Dorso - FEMMINE 2010 CONC A
Serie 6 di 61

2 DE FRANCISCO Benedetta 2010 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd
3 FAVRE Petra 2010 ITA Aosta Nuoto
4 CARRARA Emma 2010 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd
5 ZAMPERONE Marta 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
6 BUSSI Stella 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 5 di 62
1 CRIDA Sofia 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
2 CASOLI Elisa 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport
3 ASTORINO Alessia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
4 CAMAGNA Ginevra Isa 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
5 VERCELLI Valentina 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
6 CRISPO Sara 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
7 AMORE Carla 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
8 OCCHETTO Giulia 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 4 di 63
1 VALLOSIO Martina 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
2 GRAMUGLIA Rebecca 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
3 MIGLIORETTI Chiara 2010 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd
4 MAZZEO Anna 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 2'01.50 *
5 DAMIANO Ludovica 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
6 MARTINA Beatrice Adele E 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
7 FENOIL Melodie 2010 ITA Aosta Nuoto
8 FURFARO Aurora 2010 ITA Aosta Nuoto

Serie 3 di 64
1 MAUCIERI Gilda 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'42.34 *
2 BIANCHI Ludovica 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 1'41.00
3 CESARANO Giulia 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'39.96 *
4 BETTIN Lea 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'36.32 *
5 POLITI Gloria 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'38.20 *
6 PICELLI Elena 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'40.39 *
7 PINTIMALLI Egle 2010 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'41.90
8 FRANCO Elisabetta 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'43.52 *

Serie 2 di 65
1 PREGNOLATO Greta 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'34.30
2 ROTUNNO Lavinia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'32.41 *
3 LANFRANCO Viola 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'30.10
4 ARDISSONE Matilde 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'27.16 *
5 CIOBANU Hermina Marina 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'27.60
6 MALDI Rebecca 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'32.10
7 SBREGLIA Serena 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'33.90
8 GALLINOTTI Elena 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'34.70

Serie 1 di 66
1 CECCHI Carola 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'25.75 *
2 CANNATA Matilde 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'24.00
3 ZANOLETTI Lucia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'21.59 *
4 PIACENTINI Angelica 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'11.80 *
5 LA SALVIA Greta 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'16.10
6 SPRINCEANU Jessica 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'22.14 *
7 DE GOBBI Arianna 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'24.83 *
8 SILVAGNI Lisa 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.80
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20/02/2022 100 m Dorso - FEMMINE 2011 CONC A
Serie 7 di 77

3 RODI Giulia 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
4 PERSIANO Krystel 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
5 MUTTA Sara 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 6 di 78
1 PARA Ginevra 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
2 VENESIO Francesca 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
3 GUASTAFERRI Asja 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
4 CRESPI Rebecca 2011 ITA Aosta Nuoto
5 PENNELLA Arianna 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd
6 CALCAGNO Emma 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport
7 RAMOS DE SOUSA Dafne 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
8 ZIRPOLO Irene 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

Serie 5 di 79
1 CANEPARO Giorgia 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport
2 BODO Paola 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
3 PELISSERI Federica 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
4 INTERLICI Giulia 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
5 TORRESIN Giulia 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
6 FERRERO Sveva 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
7 PREGNOLATO Elisa 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
8 FASSIOLA Angelica 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 4 di 710
1 TRIPANO Martina 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
2 MACIUCA Ariana Elena 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
3 BARBIERO Martina 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
4 GIANNINI Fiammetta 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
5 BONFITTO Sara 2011 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd
6 BERTONE Francesca 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
7 BANTI Giulia 2011 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd
8 BUSSETTI Matilda 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

Serie 3 di 711
1 RITTATORE Beatrice 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd
2 RICCI Maria 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd
3 ROSSO Giulia 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'50.90
4 TORTORA Sophia 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'45.50
5 PAIOLA Adele 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'46.00
6 ATTANASIO Luna Margherit 2011 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'59.30
7 PONGOLI Denise 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
8 PECORARO Giulia 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 2 di 712
1 PAIRETTI Valentina 2011 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'43.77
2 PINATO Alice 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'36.70
3 BORGO Adele 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'35.90
4 MASCELLANI Melissa 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'31.30
5 ENRICO Alice 2011 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'34.64
6 TURINA Sofia 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'36.70
7 PIVA Aurora 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'39.10
8 BODINO Noemi 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'45.00

Serie 1 di 713
1 TOMEI Anna 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'29.80
2 BAIETTO Magda Gabriela I 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.37
3 BOTTEGA Martina 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'25.99 *
4 CECCHETTINI Lisa 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'22.40
5 CREPALDI Emma 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'23.36 *
6 PRANIO Maria 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.00
7 BRUNETTI Vittoria Ilia 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'27.90
8 COBELLI Giorgia 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'30.80
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20/02/2022 100 m Dorso - MASCHI 2009 CONC A
Serie 5 di 514

2 GENGHI Davide 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
3 GILLI Riccardo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
4 AMORUSO Federico 2009 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
5 MARENCO Michele 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
6 CARAMELLA Thomas 2009 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

Serie 4 di 515
1 PIAZZA Riccardo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
2 MERIGHI Davide 2009 ITA Aosta Nuoto
3 PIVA Gabriele 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 SIMONETTI Leonardo 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
5 CANNELLA Stefano 2009 ITA Asti Nuoto
6 DE SARIO Jiakang Jacopo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
7 NUZZO Riccardo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
8 PETRE Lucio 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 3 di 516
1 VARNERO Edoardo 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
2 MENADEO Simone 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
3 CAMPO Giovanni 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
4 MUREDDU Riccardo 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'34.24 *
5 IANDOLINO Edoardo 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
6 ALBERTELLI Matteo 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
7 CHATOUBI Jilali 2009 ITA Asti Nuoto
8 INTERLICI Samuele 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 2 di 517
1 INCARNATO Matteo 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'32.30
2 RUSTICI Alessio 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'30.90
3 PERRUCCI Luca 2009 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 1'26.50
4 CIRILLO Thomas 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'24.70
5 GIACOSA Samuele 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'25.40 *
6 GRAVINO Marco 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'28.00 *
7 PAIRETTI Alessandro 2009 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'31.38 *
8 CASERTA Alessandro 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'33.68 *

Serie 1 di 518
1 LANDORI Andrea 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'22.62 *
2 BELLI Federico 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'22.03 *
3 RIZZUTO Lorenzo 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'21.45 *
4 MANGANIELLO Raniero Etto 2009 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.90
5 BRIGANTE Federico 2009 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'19.10
6 RUSTICI Cristian 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'21.70
7 PARODI Luca 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'22.20
8 BRUNETTI Lorenzo 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'24.40

20/02/2022 100 m Dorso - MASCHI 2010 CONC A
Serie 7 di 719

3 BERNARDI Tommaso 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 PAIRAZZI Luca 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
5 MONETTI Gabriele 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 6 di 720
2 CORSI Tommaso 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
3 GARIGLIANO Leonardo 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
4 MINERVINI Manuel 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
5 NICOARA Dumitru Bogdan 2010 ROU Rari Nantes Torino
6 PONGOLI Diego 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
7 HIDRI Omar 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 5 di 721
1 CIRILLO Andrea Giuseppe 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
2 NACLERIO Alex 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
3 GARETTO Carlo 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
4 BASEVINO Riccardo 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
5 BARBERO Cristian 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
6 GRANDI Giorgio 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
7 TANCREDI Alessandro 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
8 CHIECCHIO Simone 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd

 TORINO, 20/02/2022
 Page 3



Serie 4 di 722
1 PETULLA' Christian 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport
2 GALVAGNO Emanuele 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
3 ROMEU Daniel Enrique 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
4 AIRALDI Lorenzo 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
5 CARDANI Giovanni 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
6 SIGNORINI Alessio 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
7 DI RUZZA Gabriele 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
8 CAPOGNA Samuele 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 3 di 723
1 FOTIA Matteo 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'02.10
2 FRAIRE Sebastiano 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'47.40
3 TRIVERO BOLI Edoardo 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'45.90
4 MERLANO Giacomo Mattia 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 1'42.56
5 FRANCO Mattia 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'44.50
6 MOTTURA Andrea 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'46.60
7 LAMBERTI Luigi 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'50.49
8 ROSSI Giacomo Maria 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

Serie 2 di 724
1 PICARIELLO Leonardo 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'37.90
2 DARIFI Saad 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'35.60
3 DI CIOMMO Alberto 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'32.04
4 CAMBURSANO Federico 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'29.19
5 PISU Tommaso 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'30.70
6 ZANGHIRELLA Emanuele 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'34.60
7 PEDATA Michele 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'36.70
8 TEPSHI Nolan 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'39.20

Serie 1 di 725
1 COQUET Damien 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'27.60
2 BORGESA Davis 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'24.80
3 AFFATATO Emilio 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'23.50
4 CAPASSO Antonio 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'12.50
5 ROSOTTO Gabriele 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'21.50
6 SCHIAVO Diego 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 1'24.30
7 MUCA Kevin 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'25.40
8 CARATTI Francesco 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'28.76

20/02/2022 400 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC A
Serie unica26

2 SILVAGNI Lisa 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport
3 SCAGLIA Arianna 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 PRANIO Sofia 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport
5 DESANDRE' Corinne 2010 ITA Aosta Nuoto
6 CRAVERI Alice 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd

20/02/2022 400 m Stile Libero - MASCHI CONC A
Serie 2 di 227

3 LUCA Alexandru 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 MIRAGLIA Emanuele 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
5 VOERZIO Roberto 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 1 di 228
1 FABBRO Gregorio 2009 ITA Dynamic Sport
2 ESPOSITI Matteo 2009 ITA Aosta Nuoto
3 BRIGANTE Federico 2009 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
4 STEFANI Leonardo 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 5'43.49
5 BERNARDI Alessio 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
6 MODENA Federico 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
7 MALENA Giosue' 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
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20/02/2022 50 m Rana - FEMMINE CONC A
Serie 5 di 529

1 CESARANO Giulia 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
2 BETTIN Lea 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
3 CECCHI Carola 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
4 LANFRANCO Viola 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
5 MAZZEO Anna 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
6 ZANOLETTI Lucia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
7 SBREGLIA Serena 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 4 di 530
1 DE FRANCISCO Benedetta 2010 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd
2 OCCHETTO Giulia 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
3 SCAGLIA Arianna 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 LEPRAI Ludovica 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 FAVRE Petra 2010 ITA Aosta Nuoto
6 ZAMPERONE Marta 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
7 BONFITTO Sara 2011 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd
8 CARRARA Emma 2010 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

Serie 3 di 531
1 PAIOLA Adele 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
2 FENOIL Melodie 2010 ITA Aosta Nuoto
3 FURFARO Aurora 2010 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'02.10
4 BIANCHI Ludovica 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 59.00
5 BORGO Adele 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'02.00
6 ZIRPOLO Irene 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'03.38
7 PERSIANO Krystel 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
8 PICELLI Elena 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 2 di 532
1 BODO Paola 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 54.20
2 ROSSO Giulia 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 53.01
3 VENESIO Francesca 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 51.66
4 CRIDA Sofia 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 51.10
5 ZACCARIA Virginia 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.52
6 VALLOSIO Martina 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd 51.70
7 MUTTA Sara 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 53.70
8 BANTI Giulia 2011 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 56.14

Serie 1 di 533
1 CAVINA Martina 2011 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 49.40
2 PARA Ginevra 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd 47.98
3 MORSETTI Emma 2011 ITA Aosta Nuoto 47.68
4 ARDISSONE Matilde 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 41.40
5 DILIBERTO Giulia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 44.10
6 MIGLIORETTI Chiara 2010 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 47.90
7 BUSSETTI Matilda 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 48.26
8 MARTINA Beatrice Adele E 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 49.80

20/02/2022 50 m Rana - MASCHI CONC A
Serie 4 di 434

2 BERNARDI Alessio 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
3 MERIGHI Davide 2009 ITA Aosta Nuoto
4 ROLANDO Gabriele 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport
5 PIVA Gabriele 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
6 CARLE Ludovico 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Serie 3 di 435
1 CALABRO' Matteo 2009 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
2 LAMBERTI Luigi 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
3 PETRE Lucio 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 CIRILLO Thomas 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
5 CHATOUBI Jilali 2009 ITA Asti Nuoto
6 VELLA Thomas 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
7 FABBRO Gregorio 2009 ITA Dynamic Sport
8 MINETTO Francesco 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
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Serie 2 di 436
1 HIDRI Omar 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
2 BARBERO Cristian 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 56.80
3 ROMEU Daniel Enrique 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 54.70
4 MARGARITO Gabriele 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 53.70
5 RICCARDI Matteo 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 53.90
6 MERLANO Giacomo Mattia 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 56.80
7 CARATTI Francesco 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
8 ALBERTELLI Matteo 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd

Serie 1 di 437
1 IANDOLINO Edoardo 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 49.90
2 PAUTASSI Massimiliano 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 47.80
3 PERON Matteo 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd 44.05 *
4 FAVUTO Alessandro 2009 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.60
5 ALBUNIO Alessio 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 41.80
6 ALAGNA Giulio 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 45.20
7 TANCREDI Alessandro 2010 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 48.00
8 MARENCO Michele 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd 51.20

20/02/2022 200 m Rana - FEMMINE CONC A
Serie 2 di 238

3 CIOBANU Hermina Marina 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
4 FRANCO Elisabetta 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
5 PRANIO Sofia 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport
6 TIMPANO Emma 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

Serie 1 di 239
1 GRAMUGLIA Rebecca 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
2 MIRANDA Azzurra 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
3 PRANIO Maria 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport
4 CALCAGNO Emma 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport
5 BARBARITO Matilde 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
6 CASOLI Elisa 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport
7 FASSIOLA Angelica 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport
8 CORDERO Carola 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd

20/02/2022 200 m Rana - MASCHI CONC A
Serie 2 di 240

3 SASSO Diego 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 ALBUNIO Alessio 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 MUREDDU Riccardo 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 1 di 241
1 VALLE Simone 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
2 PAUTASSI Massimiliano 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 MODENA Federico 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 3'20.94
4 ROGGERO Riccardo Giusepp 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'53.40
5 FAVUTO Alessandro 2009 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 3'01.64 *
6 TRIVERO BOLI Edoardo 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport
7 DALMASSO Thomas 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
8 RAICHERT Alessandro 2009 ITA Dynamic Sport

20/02/2022 100 m Farfalla - FEMMINE 2010 CONC A
Serie 3 di 342

2 LA SALVIA Greta 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
3 MALDI Rebecca 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
4 LEPRAI Ludovica 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 SPRINCEANU Jessica 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport
6 PREGNOLATO Greta 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
7 DE GOBBI Arianna 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
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Serie 2 di 343
1 VERCELLI Valentina 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
2 DAMIANO Ludovica 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
3 CANNATA Matilde 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
4 POLITI Gloria 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
5 CAMAGNA Ginevra Isa 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
6 GALLINOTTI Elena 2010 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
7 PIACENTINI Angelica 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
8 DILIBERTO Giulia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 1 di 344
1 MAUCIERI Gilda 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'36.47 *
2 PINTIMALLI Egle 2010 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'29.80
3 DESANDRE' Corinne 2010 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'21.56 *
4 ASTORINO Alessia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'20.10 *
5 AMORE Carla 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'21.53 *
6 BUSSI Stella 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'22.97 *
7 CRISPO Sara 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'35.28 *
8 ROTUNNO Lavinia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

20/02/2022 100 m Farfalla - MASCHI 2009 CONC A
Serie 4 di 445

1 BRUNETTI Lorenzo 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
2 PERRUCCI Luca 2009 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
3 RUSTICI Cristian 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
4 PARODI Luca 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
5 RIZZUTO Lorenzo 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
6 LANDORI Andrea 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
7 CARAMELLA Thomas 2009 ITA L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

Serie 3 di 446
1 BELLI Federico 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
2 CAMPO Giovanni 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
3 ROGGERO Riccardo Giusepp 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
4 CASERTA Alessandro 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
5 DE SARIO Jiakang Jacopo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
6 GIACOSA Samuele 2009 ITA CSR Granda ssd
7 RUSTICI Alessio 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
8 SIMONETTI Leonardo 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 2 di 447
1 INCARNATO Matteo 2009 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
2 MENADEO Simone 2009 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'46.90
3 ESPOSITI Matteo 2009 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'22.97 *
4 GENGHI Davide 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'20.96 *
5 INTERLICI Samuele 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'22.78 *
6 PAIRETTI Alessandro 2009 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'26.88 *
7 GILLI Riccardo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
8 CANNELLA Stefano 2009 ITA Asti Nuoto

Serie 1 di 448
1 GRAVINO Marco 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'20.10
2 AMORUSO Federico 2009 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'18.83 *
3 CALABRO' Matteo 2009 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'17.76 *
4 RAICHERT Alessandro 2009 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.82 *
5 VARNERO Edoardo 2009 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'14.69
6 NUZZO Riccardo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'18.10 *
7 PIAZZA Riccardo 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'19.81 *
8 MANGANIELLO Raniero Etto 2009 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'20.40
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20/02/2022 50 m Farfalla - FEMMINE 2011 CONC A
Serie 5 di 549

3 PIVA Aurora 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 RAMOS DE SOUSA Dafne 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
5 RITTATORE Beatrice 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd
6 COBELLI Giorgia 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 4 di 550
1 BOTTEGA Martina 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
2 GUASTAFERRI Asja 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
3 GIANNINI Fiammetta 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
4 MACIUCA Ariana Elena 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
5 CRESPI Rebecca 2011 ITA Aosta Nuoto
6 TORTORA Sophia 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
7 CAVINA Martina 2011 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
8 CECCHETTINI Lisa 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 3 di 551
1 MORSETTI Emma 2011 ITA Aosta Nuoto
2 TORRESIN Giulia 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
3 BARBIERO Martina 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 52.50
4 RICCI Maria 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 49.55
5 TRIPANO Martina 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 50.60
6 PENNELLA Arianna 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd 54.61
7 PELISSERI Federica 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
8 BODINO Noemi 2011 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 2 di 552
1 ENRICO Alice 2011 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 48.30
2 BERTONE Francesca 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 44.30
3 TOMEI Anna 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.70
4 BRUNETTI Vittoria Ilia 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 41.40
5 TURINA Sofia 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 42.00
6 PINATO Alice 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 43.05
7 PAIRETTI Valentina 2011 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 45.30
8 BAIETTO Magda Gabriela I 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.30

Serie 1 di 553
1 MASCELLANI Melissa 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 41.00
2 FERRERO Sveva 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 38.10
3 CREPALDI Emma 2011 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 36.60
4 INTERLICI Giulia 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 36.30
5 PONGOLI Denise 2011 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.30
6 CANEPARO Giorgia 2011 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.10
7 ATTANASIO Luna Margherit 2011 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 39.12
8 RODI Giulia 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 41.11

20/02/2022 50 m Farfalla - MASCHI 2010 CONC A
Serie 7 di 754

3 PICARIELLO Leonardo 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport
4 FOTIA Matteo 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
5 FRAIRE Sebastiano 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 6 di 755
2 RICCARDI Matteo 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
3 DALMASSO Thomas 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
4 FRANCO Mattia 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
5 MINERVINI Manuel 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
6 PETULLA' Christian 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport
7 MARGARITO Gabriele 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 5 di 756
1 PEDATA Michele 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
2 MOTTURA Andrea 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
3 SASSO Diego 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 CARLE Ludovico 2010 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 55.30
5 LUCA Alexandru 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 59.50
6 PAIRAZZI Luca 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
7 ROSOTTO Gabriele 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
8 BERNARDI Tommaso 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd
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Serie 4 di 757
1 AIRALDI Lorenzo 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 48.50
2 PERON Matteo 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Ovada asd 47.88
3 NICOARA Dumitru Bogdan 2010 ROU Rari Nantes Torino 44.69
4 CAPOGNA Samuele 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 43.81
5 SCRUCI Giuseppe 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 44.10
6 CHIECCHIO Simone 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 46.00
7 VELLA Thomas 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 48.21
8 CAMBURSANO Federico 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.10

Serie 3 di 758
1 GALVAGNO Emanuele 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 43.30
2 GRANDI Giorgio 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 43.00
3 DI CIOMMO Alberto 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 41.93
4 GARIGLIANO Leonardo 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 41.34
5 COQUET Damien 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 41.70
6 DARIFI Saad 2010 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.40
7 MUCA Kevin 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 43.18
8 BORGESA Davis 2010 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 43.60

Serie 2 di 759
1 CAPASSO Antonio 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 39.50
2 ALAGNA Giulio 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 38.79
3 NACLERIO Alex 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.19
4 MINETTO Francesco 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.60
5 SCHIAVO Diego 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 37.90
6 ZANGHIRELLA Emanuele 2010 ITA CSR Granda ssd 38.20
7 DI RUZZA Gabriele 2010 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 39.00
8 TEPSHI Nolan 2010 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.10

Serie 1 di 760
1 GARETTO Carlo 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 37.30
2 SIGNORINI Alessio 2010 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 36.60
3 CARDANI Giovanni 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.90
4 STEFANI Leonardo 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.30
5 PISU Tommaso 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 34.44
6 CORSI Tommaso 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.10
7 ROSSI Giacomo Maria 2010 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.00
8 BASEVINO Riccardo 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 37.42
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